Radiometrix Ltd      RX3G data sheet                                                                           page 1
Features:
 Designed to comply with harmonised radio standard EN 300 220-3
 Designed to comply with harmonised EMC standard EN 301 489-3
 North American version conforms to FCC part 15.249
 Data rates up to 128kbps
 Usable range up to 300m
 Versions available on 868.3MHz, 869.5MHz, 869.85MHzn and

can.
Warning:  DO NOT wash the module. It is not hermetically sealed.
Variants and ordering information
The RX3G receivers are manufactured in several variants:
Data rate: Slower version: 7.8kHz baseband B/W, data rate up to 15kb/s
     (suffix -15)
Faster version: 50kHz baseband B/W, data rate up to 64kb/s
    (suffix -64)
   50kHz baseband B/W, data rate up to 128kb/s
   (suffix -128)
Frequency: 868.30MHz (suffix –868.30)
  869. 50MHz (suffix -869.50)
  869.85MHz (suffix –869.85)
  914.50MHz (suffix –914.50)
The following data rate variants are standard:
RX3G-869.85-15-5V-DS 869.85MHz, 15kb/s Data Slicer for Non-bit balanced data
RX3G-869.85-64-5V-DS 869.85MHz, 64kb/s Data Slicer for Non-bit balanced data
RX3G-869.85-15-5V  869.85MHz, 15kb/s Manchester Encoded data packet with preamble
RX3G-869.85-64-5V  869.85MHz, 64kb/s Manchester Encoded data packet with preamble
RX3G-869.85-128-5V 869.85MHz, 128kb/s
Regulator version:
RX3G-869.85-15-DS   869.85MHz, 15kb/s
RX3G-869.85-64-DS   869.85MHz, 64kb/s
RX3G-869.85-128   869.85MHz, 128kb
Matching Transmitters:
TX3B-869.85-64   869.85MHz
For other variants please contact the sales department
Evaluation platforms: